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CONTACT DETAILS (updated on April 06th)

	Name

	Organisation
	Address
	Telephone 
	Fax
	Email

	Kerry Brabant

	Future Theatre Company
	The Deptford Albany, Douglas Way, London,
SE8 4AG
	020 8694 8655
	020 8694 0289
	kerry@futurestheatrecomapny.co.uk

	Lorlett Hudson

	One Hand Can’t Clap
	P.O.Box 45816
London

E11 4DL
	020 8988 1184
	
	Lorlette@onehandcantclap.co.uk

	Inderjit Dehal

	Department for Education and Skills
	2.61 Sanctuary Buildings
Gt Smith Street

London 

SW1p 3BT
	020 7925 6514
	
	Inderjit.dehal@dfes.gsi.gov.uk

	Iketima Danso

	Commission for Racial Equality 
	St Dustan’s House
201-211 Borough High St

London 

SE1 1GZ
	020 7939 0254
	
	idanso@cre.gov.uk

	Claire Lanyon 

	Kids Company
	Sherborne House

34 Decina Street

London

SE1 4QQ
	07951 479018

020 7407 8419
	
	Claire@kidsco.org.uk

	Jeremy Crook

	Black Training and Enterprise Group
	Regent’s Wharf
8 All Saints Street

London

W1 9RL
	020 7713 6161
	
	Jeremy@bteg.co.uk

	Jeremy Thorn

	Connexions South London
	Canius House, 

1 Scarbrook Road, Croydon,

CR0 1SQ 
	020 8686 4513
	020 686 8285
	jeremythorn@connexions-southlondon.org.uk

	 Marc Verlot

	Commission for Racial Equality
	St Dustan’s House

201-211 Borough High St

London 

SE1 1GZ
	020 7939 0150
	
	Mverlot@cre.gov.uk

	Olu Alake

	100 Black Men of London
	St Dustan’s House

201-211 Borough High St

London 

SE1 1GZ
	07971 206 786
	
	Olualake@aol.com
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